
#1 Girls 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc 14:35.42 5

#2 Boys 3200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REISCHMAN, Mason Tonganoxie Middl 13:07.81 5

#3 Girls 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 17:37.82 5

#4 Boys 3200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WEATHERFORD, Elijah Tonganoxie Middl 13:01.36 5

2 WILSON, Ried Tonganoxie Middl 13:14.07 3

3 JOHNSTON, Cole Spring Hill Middle 13:22.78 1

4 WEDEL, Jackson Tonganoxie Middl 13:32.57

5 BRANDON, Jackson Spring Hill Middle 13:39.47

6 ARENA, Hayden Spring Hill Middle 14:18.87

7 SANDER, Aston Tonganoxie Middl 14:57.83

8 ROCKERS, Brody Ottawa Middle Sc 17:47.23

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 19.92  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 CARAWAY, Leagan Tonganoxie Middl 20.90  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle 21.57  (NW) 3(3) 1

4 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 21.65  (NW) 3(4)

5 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 21.95  (NW) 3(5)

6 PHILLIPS, Autumn Spring Hill Middle 22.12  (NW) 3(6)

7 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 22.37  (NW) 3(7)

8 ROSNER, Ellie Tonganoxie Middl 22.54  (NW) 3(8)

9 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 23.07  (NW) 2(1)

10 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 23.41  (NW) 2(2)

11 STADLER, Ace Ottawa Middle Sc 23.71  (NW) 2(3)

12 MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc 24.46  (NW) 1(1)

13 CANTRELL, Shelby Tonganoxie Middl 24.47  (NW) 2(4)

14 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 24.74  (NW) 2(5)

15 GILLASPIE, Sevanna Ottawa Middle Sc 24.85  (NW) 1(2)

16 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 30.19  (NW) 2(6)

17 KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc 30.21  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc 24.46

2 GILLASPIE, Sevanna Ottawa Middle Sc 24.85

3 KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc 30.21

#5 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 23.07

2 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 23.41

3 STADLER, Ace Ottawa Middle Sc 23.71

4 CANTRELL, Shelby Tonganoxie Middl 24.47

5 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 24.74

6 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 30.19

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 19.92

2 CARAWAY, Leagan Tonganoxie Middl 20.90

3 CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle 21.57

4 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 21.65

5 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 21.95

6 PHILLIPS, Autumn Spring Hill Middle 22.12

7 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 22.37

8 ROSNER, Ellie Tonganoxie Middl 22.54

#6 Boys 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLTHAUS, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 17.87  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 19.11  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 EDSTROM, Dylan Spring Hill Middle 19.41  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 HERMRECK, Ryder Spring Hill Middle 19.59  (NW) 2(4)

5 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 20.96  (NW) 2(5)

6 BREUER, Evan Tonganoxie Middl 21.29  (NW) 2(6)

7 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 21.47  (NW) 2(7)

8 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 22.23  (NW) 1(1)

NIGH, Axel Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 22.23

NIGH, Axel Spring Hill Middle DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLTHAUS, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 17.87

2 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 19.11

3 EDSTROM, Dylan Spring Hill Middle 19.41

4 HERMRECK, Ryder Spring Hill Middle 19.59

5 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 20.96

6 BREUER, Evan Tonganoxie Middl 21.29

7 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 21.47

#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 20.47  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 21.18  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 22.18  (NW) 2(3) 1
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#7 Girls 100m Hurdles (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 OTTE, Ava Spring Hill Middle 22.19  (NW) 2(4)

5 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 23.41  (NW) 1(1)

6 JOHNSON, Adlen Tonganoxie Middl 23.55  (NW) 2(5)

7 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 23.72  (NW) 2(6)

8 BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle 24.02  (NW) 1(2)

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 23.41

2 BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle 24.02

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 20.47

2 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 21.18

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 22.18

4 OTTE, Ava Spring Hill Middle 22.19

5 JOHNSON, Adlen Tonganoxie Middl 23.55

6 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 23.72

#8 Boys 100m Hurdles (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORENZ, Braden Tonganoxie Middl 17.82  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 BECK, Mikey Spring Hill Middle 17.85  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 CARLSON, Jared Tonganoxie Middl 19.83  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 20.25  (NW) 2(3)

5 OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc 20.45  (NW) 2(4)

6 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 20.78  (NW) 2(5)

7 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 21.43  (NW) 2(6)

8 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 21.98  (NW) 1(2)

DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BECK, Mikey Spring Hill Middle 17.85

2 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 21.98

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MORENZ, Braden Tonganoxie Middl 17.82

2 CARLSON, Jared Tonganoxie Middl 19.83

3 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 20.25

4 OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc 20.45

5 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 20.78

6 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 21.43

DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 14.55  (NW) 5(1) 5

2 MURRELL, Raina Tonganoxie Middl 15.36  (NW) 5(2) 3

3 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 15.43  (NW) 4(1) 1

4 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 15.51  (NW) 5(3)

5 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 15.58  (NW) 4(2)

6 CARTER, Amiyah Spring Hill Middle 15.62  (NW) 5(4)

7 SAMS, Emily Ottawa Middle Sc 15.69  (NW) 4(3)

8 PHILLIPS, Autumn Spring Hill Middle 15.85  (NW) 4(4)

9 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 15.97  (NW) 2(1)

10 LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl 16.00  (NW) 5(5)

11 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 16.12  (NW) 3(1)

12 FRANCIS, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 16.15  (NW) 5(6)

13 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 16.22  (NW) 4(5)

14 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 16.25  (NW) 4(6)

15 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 16.25  (NW) 4(7)

16 ROBERTSON, Emilie Tonganoxie Middl 16.32  (NW) 3(2)

17 HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle 16.38  (NW) 3(3)

18 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 16.45  (NW) 4(8)

19 PANKY, Savannah Tonganoxie Middl 16.59  (NW) 5(7)

20 CARDONA, Venice Tonganoxie Middl 16.67  (NW) 3(4)

21 MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc 16.68  (NW) 3(5)

22 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 16.77  (NW) 1(1)

23 DUNCAN, Molly Spring Hill Middle 16.93  (NW) 3(6)

24 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 17.04  (NW) 3(7)

25 PORTA, Eva Tonganoxie Middl 17.07  (NW) 1(2)

26 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 17.11  (NW) 2(2)

27 BLANKA, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 17.26  (NW) 2(3)

28 TOPLIFF, Lilly Tonganoxie Middl 17.27  (NW) 2(4)

29 GILE, Nola Tonganoxie Middl 17.54  (NW) 5(8)

30 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 17.57  (NW) 2(5)

31 STOLTENBERG, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 17.62  (NW) 2(6)

32 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 17.94  (NW) 2(7)

33 ECKSTEIN, Reece Tonganoxie Middl 17.96  (NW) 2(8)

34 MARTEN, Evelyn Spring Hill Middle 18.21  (NW) 1(3)

35 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 18.48  (NW) 1(4)

36 PUEBLA, Joselyn Tonganoxie Middl 18.74  (NW) 1(5)

37 LUNDBLADE, Mckenzie Ottawa Middle Sc 19.87  (NW) 1(6)

PATTERSON, Audrey Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

PORTA, Peyton Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 16.77

2 PORTA, Eva Tonganoxie Middl 17.07
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#9 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MARTEN, Evelyn Spring Hill Middle 18.21

4 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 18.48

5 PUEBLA, Joselyn Tonganoxie Middl 18.74

6 LUNDBLADE, Mckenzie Ottawa Middle Sc 19.87

PATTERSON, Audrey Tonganoxie Middl DNS

PORTA, Peyton Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 15.97

2 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 17.11

3 BLANKA, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 17.26

4 TOPLIFF, Lilly Tonganoxie Middl 17.27

5 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 17.57

6 STOLTENBERG, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 17.62

7 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 17.94

8 ECKSTEIN, Reece Tonganoxie Middl 17.96

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc 16.12

2 ROBERTSON, Emilie Tonganoxie Middl 16.32

3 HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle 16.38

4 CARDONA, Venice Tonganoxie Middl 16.67

5 MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc 16.68

6 DUNCAN, Molly Spring Hill Middle 16.93

7 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 17.04

WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 15.43

2 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 15.58

3 SAMS, Emily Ottawa Middle Sc 15.69

4 PHILLIPS, Autumn Spring Hill Middle 15.85

5 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 16.22

6 GENTRY, Willow Ottawa Middle Sc 16.25

7 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 16.25

8 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 16.45

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 14.55

2 MURRELL, Raina Tonganoxie Middl 15.36

3 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 15.51

4 CARTER, Amiyah Spring Hill Middle 15.62

5 LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl 16.00

6 FRANCIS, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 16.15

7 PANKY, Savannah Tonganoxie Middl 16.59

8 GILE, Nola Tonganoxie Middl 17.54

#10 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURRAY, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 14.47  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 14.94  (NW) 4(2) 3

#10 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 14.96  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 MEITLER, Gabriel Tonganoxie Middl 15.10  (NW) 4(4)

5 SCHMIDT, Corbin Ottawa Middle Sc 15.11  (NW) 4(5)

6 MCDANIEL, Gabe Ottawa Middle Sc 15.22  (NW) 3(1)

7 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 15.26  (NW) 3(2)

8 GERMER, Hunter Spring Hill Middle 15.33  (NW) 3(3)

9 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 15.40  (NW) 3(4)

10 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 15.63  (NW) 3(5)

11 CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc 15.78  (NW) 2(1)

12 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 15.81  (NW) 2(2)

13 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 15.85  (NW) 4(6)

14 COCKERILL, Max Spring Hill Middle 15.88  (NW) 3(6)

15 PAGE, Sawyer Tonganoxie Middl 16.03  (NW) 3(7)

16 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 16.14  (NW) 4(7)

17 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 16.16  (NW) 4(8)

18 MAGEE, Courtland Ottawa Middle Sc 16.26  (NW) 2(3)

19 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 16.46  (NW) 3(8)

20 PEEL, Knox Spring Hill Middle 16.48  (NW) 2(4)

21 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 16.52  (NW) 1(1)

22 SWAN, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 16.60  (NW) 2(5)

23 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 17.99  (NW) 1(2)

24 O'BRIEN, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 18.23  (NW) 2(6)

25 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 20.54  (NW) 2(7)

REUTLINGER, Tony Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 16.52

2 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 17.99

REUTLINGER, Tony Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc 15.78

2 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 15.81

3 MAGEE, Courtland Ottawa Middle Sc 16.26

4 PEEL, Knox Spring Hill Middle 16.48

5 SWAN, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 16.60

6 O'BRIEN, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 18.23

7 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 20.54

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCDANIEL, Gabe Ottawa Middle Sc 15.22

2 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 15.26

3 GERMER, Hunter Spring Hill Middle 15.33

4 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 15.40

5 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 15.63

6 COCKERILL, Max Spring Hill Middle 15.88
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#10 Boys 100 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 PAGE, Sawyer Tonganoxie Middl 16.03

8 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 16.46

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURRAY, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 14.47

2 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 14.94

3 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 14.96

4 MEITLER, Gabriel Tonganoxie Middl 15.10

5 SCHMIDT, Corbin Ottawa Middle Sc 15.11

6 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 15.85

7 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 16.14

8 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 16.16

#11 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Middle Sc 14.06  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 WALTERS, Kaelynn Ottawa Middle Sc 14.40  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 SANDERS, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 14.46  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 14.69  (NW) 4(4)

5 MCNEELY, Arabella Tonganoxie Middl 14.89  (NW) 4(5)

6 TRUMBLE, Audrianna Tonganoxie Middl 14.90  (NW) 4(6)

7 VANG, Kylie Spring Hill Middle 15.38  (NW) 4(7)

8 LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl 15.58  (NW) 4(8)

9 GRIFFITTS, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 15.92  (NW) 3(1)

10 REYES, Jayde Tonganoxie Middl 16.48  (NW) 3(2)

11 SHERRON, Taylor Spring Hill Middle 16.53  (NW) 2(1)

12 LEWIS, Maebry Tonganoxie Middl 16.54  (NW) 3(3)

13 HOWELL, Leslie Spring Hill Middle 16.55  (NW) 3(4)

14 IGLEHEART, Alexis Tonganoxie Middl 16.55  (NW) 3(5)

15 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 16.57  (NW) 3(6)

16 ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl 16.61  (NW) 3(7)

17 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 16.64  (NW) 2(2)

18 CROOKHAM, Riley Tonganoxie Middl 16.98  (NW) 2(3)

19 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 17.03  (NW) 3(8)

20 THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 17.10  (NW) 2(4)

21 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 17.13  (NW) 1(1)

22 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 17.28  (NW) 2(5)

23 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 17.30  (NW) 2(6)

24 HODGES, Leah Tonganoxie Middl 17.38  (NW) 1(2)

25 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 17.71  (NW) 2(7)

26 CABE, Abbi Spring Hill Middle 17.89  (NW) 2(8)

27 LOVEALL, Chloe Spring Hill Middle 18.73  (NW) 1(3)

28 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 20.00  (NW) 1(4)

29 HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle 20.46  (NW) 1(5)

BUTCHER, Jenny Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

O'HARE, Addison Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS

#11 Girls 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 17.13

2 HODGES, Leah Tonganoxie Middl 17.38

3 LOVEALL, Chloe Spring Hill Middle 18.73

4 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 20.00

5 HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle 20.46

BUTCHER, Jenny Spring Hill Middle DNS

O'HARE, Addison Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHERRON, Taylor Spring Hill Middle 16.53

2 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 16.64

3 CROOKHAM, Riley Tonganoxie Middl 16.98

4 THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 17.10

5 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 17.28

6 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 17.30

7 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 17.71

8 CABE, Abbi Spring Hill Middle 17.89

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRIFFITTS, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 15.92

2 REYES, Jayde Tonganoxie Middl 16.48

3 LEWIS, Maebry Tonganoxie Middl 16.54

4 HOWELL, Leslie Spring Hill Middle 16.55

5 IGLEHEART, Alexis Tonganoxie Middl 16.55

6 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 16.57

7 ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl 16.61

8 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 17.03

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRICE, Natalie Ottawa Middle Sc 14.06

2 WALTERS, Kaelynn Ottawa Middle Sc 14.40

3 SANDERS, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 14.46

4 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 14.69

5 MCNEELY, Arabella Tonganoxie Middl 14.89

6 TRUMBLE, Audrianna Tonganoxie Middl 14.90

7 VANG, Kylie Spring Hill Middle 15.38

8 LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl 15.58

#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HARDER, Kipton Tonganoxie Middl 13.55  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 WEAVER, Diesel Spring Hill Middle 13.69  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 13.75  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 13.87  (NW) 2(4)

5 LAMAY, Kaiden Ottawa Middle Sc 13.89  (NW) 1(1)

6 SHUPERT, Lincoln Spring Hill Middle 14.07  (NW) 2(5)

7 SELBY, Cooper Spring Hill Middle 14.58  (NW) 1(2)

8 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 14.83  (NW) 2(6)

9 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 14.86  (NW) 2(7)
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#12 Boys 100 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 TEMPLE, Austin Tonganoxie Middl 15.29  (NW) 1(3)

11 BLANCHARD, Owen Spring Hill Middle 15.64  (NW) 1(4)

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

LACY, Cody Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

MASLAK, Bodee Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAMAY, Kaiden Ottawa Middle Sc 13.89

2 SELBY, Cooper Spring Hill Middle 14.58

3 TEMPLE, Austin Tonganoxie Middl 15.29

4 BLANCHARD, Owen Spring Hill Middle 15.64

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

LACY, Cody Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARDER, Kipton Tonganoxie Middl 13.55

2 WEAVER, Diesel Spring Hill Middle 13.69

3 GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 13.75

4 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 13.87

5 SHUPERT, Lincoln Spring Hill Middle 14.07

6 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 14.83

7 YOUNG, Eligah Ottawa Middle Sc 14.86

MASLAK, Bodee Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#13 Girls 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 VOUGHT, Molly Tonganoxie Middl 7:06.60 5

2 WRIGHT, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 7:07.43 3

3 BRYSON, Anya Ottawa Middle Sc 7:09.47 1

4 MARTEN, Evelyn Spring Hill Middle 7:56.83

5 KAUFMAN, Chloe Ottawa Middle Sc 8:22.93

#14 Boys 1600 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 REISCHMAN, Mason Tonganoxie Middl 6:11.23 5

2 SWALLOW, Benjamin Tonganoxie Middl 6:27.67 3

3 OSTMEYER, Graham Spring Hill Middle 6:30.18 1

4 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 6:41.18

5 STALLBAUMER, Westin Spring Hill Middle 6:41.21

#15 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ODELL, Sophia Spring Hill Middle 6:22.14 5

2 THOMAS, Lucy Ottawa Middle Sc 6:32.36 3

3 NIHART, Brooke Tonganoxie Middl 6:40.21 1

4 BURKDOLL, Nichole Ottawa Middle Sc 6:51.72

5 LISLE, Eden Ottawa Middle Sc 7:10.12

#15 Girls 1600 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
6 DONOVAN, Stella Ottawa Middle Sc 7:47.19

#16 Boys 1600 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLAZEWICZ, Til Spring Hill Middle 5:31.63 5

2 WEATHERFORD, Elijah Tonganoxie Middl 5:47.05 3

3 REISCHMAN, Jack Tonganoxie Middl 5:47.09 1

4 BENEDICT, Mason Tonganoxie Middl 5:58.65

5 FUCHS, Wesley Spring Hill Middle 6:00.82

6 HEFFEL, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 6:08.15

7 STUDLEY, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 6:13.33

8 WEDEL, Jackson Tonganoxie Middl 6:27.49

9 MCRAE, Luke Tonganoxie Middl 6:46.55

10 RANZENBERGER, Wesley Ottawa Middle Sc 6:54.15

11 SANDER, Aston Tonganoxie Middl 6:56.45

#18 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 59.27 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:00.85

3 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 1:01.68

#19 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 53.75 5

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 58.80

Ottawa Middle School (A) DQ

#20 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 54.88 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 57.52

3 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 59.69

#21 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 48.45 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 48.64

3 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 51.17

#22 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 1:08.24 2(1) 5

2 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 1:09.01 1(1) 3

3 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 1:11.98 2(2) 1

4 CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle 1:13.17 2(3)

5 ADDADI, Addison Spring Hill Middle 1:14.10 2(4)
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#22 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 SHERPY, Ella Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.74 2(5)

7 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 1:15.58 2(6)

8 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 1:21.07 1(2)

9 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 1:24.51 1(3)

10 ROGERS, Natalie Tonganoxie Middl 1:26.53 1(4)

11 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 1:39.78 1(5)

VOUGHT, Molly Tonganoxie Middl DNS 2

LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 1:09.01

2 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 1:21.07

3 MUNOZ, Lilly Spring Hill Middle 1:24.51

4 ROGERS, Natalie Tonganoxie Middl 1:26.53

5 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 1:39.78

Section 2 of 2

1 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 1:08.24

2 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 1:11.98

3 CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle 1:13.17

4 ADDADI, Addison Spring Hill Middle 1:14.10

5 SHERPY, Ella Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.74

6 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 1:15.58

VOUGHT, Molly Tonganoxie Middl DNS

LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#23 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.74 2(1) 5

2 HERMRECK, Ryder Spring Hill Middle 1:09.45 1(1) 3

3 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:09.80 2(2) 1

4 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.00 2(3)

5 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 1:18.09 2(4)

6 WESLEY, Emery Tonganoxie Middl 1:20.37 2(5)

7 BARRETT, Hudson Spring Hill Middle 1:21.37 1(2)

8 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 1:22.84 2(6)

9 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 1:29.25 2(7)

10 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 1:35.95 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HERMRECK, Ryder Spring Hill Middle 1:09.45

2 BARRETT, Hudson Spring Hill Middle 1:21.37

Section 2 of 2

1 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 1:07.74

2 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:09.80

#23 Boys 400 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 1:13.00

4 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 1:18.09

5 WESLEY, Emery Tonganoxie Middl 1:20.37

6 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 1:22.84

7 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 1:29.25

8 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 1:35.95

#24 Girls 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MORRISON, Dixie Tonganoxie Middl 1:12.75 2(1) 5

2 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.05 2(2) 3

3 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.27 2(3) 1

4 PLOWMAN, Katelyn Spring Hill Middle 1:15.00 2(4)

5 ODELL, Sophia Spring Hill Middle 1:15.43 2(5)

6 EUBANKS, Alexia Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.86 2(6)

7 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 1:16.08 2(7)

8 SHERRON, Taylor Spring Hill Middle 1:26.29 1(1)

9 DIFFLEY, Irelynn Spring Hill Middle 1:26.29 1(2)

TRUMBLE, Audriana Tonganoxie Middl DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHERRON, Taylor Spring Hill Middle 1:26.29

2 DIFFLEY, Irelynn Spring Hill Middle 1:26.29

Section 2 of 2

1 MORRISON, Dixie Tonganoxie Middl 1:12.75

2 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.05

3 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 1:14.27

4 PLOWMAN, Katelyn Spring Hill Middle 1:15.00

5 ODELL, Sophia Spring Hill Middle 1:15.43

6 EUBANKS, Alexia Ottawa Middle Sc 1:15.86

7 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 1:16.08

TRUMBLE, Audriana Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#25 Boys 400 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RANDOL, Jeg Ottawa Middle Sc 1:00.26 5

2 SUITER, Tanner Spring Hill Middle 1:02.37 3

3 SUMMERS, Preston Tonganoxie Middl 1:04.52 1

4 WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc 1:05.23

5 BREMERMAN, Brody Spring Hill Middle 1:11.58

6 WASSON, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 1:18.09

DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#26 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:06.85 5
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#26 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:12.03

3 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:23.15

#27 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 1:56.62 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:58.26

#28 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:58.10 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:10.35

3 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:10.39

#29 Boys 4 x 200m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:50.07 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 1:54.09

3 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:14.46

#30 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SHERPY, Ella Ottawa Middle Sc 2:52.50 5

2 VOUGHT, Molly Tonganoxie Middl 3:13.35 3

3 BONNER, Kya Spring Hill Middle 3:15.37 1

4 WRIGHT, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 3:17.91

5 MARTEN, Evelyn Spring Hill Middle 3:26.37

6 KAUFMAN, Chloe Ottawa Middle Sc 3:47.18

#31 Boys 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GREEN, Colton Ottawa Middle Sc 2:38.01 5

2 OSTMEYER, Graham Spring Hill Middle 3:00.38 3

3 BARRETT, Hudson Spring Hill Middle 3:02.59 1

4 WEISER, Jude Tonganoxie Middl 3:03.11

5 STALLBAUMER, Westin Spring Hill Middle 3:08.37

6 DEAN, Joseph Tonganoxie Middl 3:26.67

WESLEY, Emery Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#32 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ENTRESS, Landrie Ottawa Middle Sc 2:54.86 5

2 ODELL, Sophia Spring Hill Middle 2:56.06 3

3 NIHART, Brooke Tonganoxie Middl 2:59.16 1

4 BURKDOLL, Nichole Ottawa Middle Sc 3:00.97

5 DONOVAN, Stella Ottawa Middle Sc 3:33.38

6 COONS, Faith Ottawa Middle Sc 3:36.00

#32 Girls 800 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

EUBANKS, Alexia Ottawa Middle Sc NT

#33 Boys 800 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLAZEWICZ, Til Spring Hill Middle 2:27.43 5

2 SUITER, Tanner Spring Hill Middle 2:30.04 3

3 REISCHMAN, Jack Tonganoxie Middl 2:32.52 1

4 KLAUS, Bryce Ottawa Middle Sc 2:36.46

5 BENEDICT, Mason Tonganoxie Middl 2:39.06

6 HEFFEL, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 2:40.15

7 SEITZ, Jackson Spring Hill Middle 2:56.94

8 MONSON, Caleb Ottawa Middle Sc 3:03.92

9 OAKES, Bralind Ottawa Middle Sc 3:05.16

STUDLEY, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 29.81  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 30.94  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 DEWEY, Remington Ottawa Middle Sc 31.91  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 32.24  (NW) 4(4)

5 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 32.32  (NW) 1(1)

6 LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl 33.07  (NW) 4(5)

7 ADDADI, Addison Spring Hill Middle 33.11  (NW) 4(6)

8 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 34.05  (NW) 3(1)

9 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 34.47  (NW) 3(2)

10 HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle 34.51  (NW) 3(3)

11 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 34.53  (NW) 4(7)

12 PANKY, Savannah Tonganoxie Middl 34.81  (NW) 2(1)

13 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 35.26  (NW) 3(4)

14 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 35.36  (NW) 3(5)

15 BLANKA, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 35.68  (NW) 2(2)

16 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 36.18  (NW) 2(3)

17 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 36.45  (NW) 4(8)

18 GILE, Nola Tonganoxie Middl 36.82  (NW) 2(4)

19 ECKSTEIN, Reece Tonganoxie Middl 36.96  (NW) 1(2)

20 DUNCAN, Molly Spring Hill Middle 37.61  (NW) 2(5)

21 ROBERTSON, Emilie Tonganoxie Middl 38.08  (NW) 3(6)

22 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 38.08  (NW) 2(6)

23 MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc 38.22  (NW) 2(7)

24 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 38.90  (NW) 3(7)

25 PUEBLA, Joselyn Tonganoxie Middl 38.99  (NW) 1(3)

LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)
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#34 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 32.32

2 ECKSTEIN, Reece Tonganoxie Middl 36.96

3 PUEBLA, Joselyn Tonganoxie Middl 38.99

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 PANKY, Savannah Tonganoxie Middl 34.81

2 BLANKA, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 35.68

3 GARCIA, Analeigh Ottawa Middle Sc 36.18

4 GILE, Nola Tonganoxie Middl 36.82

5 DUNCAN, Molly Spring Hill Middle 37.61

6 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 38.08

7 MAGUIRE, Nevaeh Ottawa Middle Sc 38.22

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 LOGAN, Lexi Tonganoxie Middl 34.05

2 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 34.47

3 HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle 34.51

4 THOMPSON, Skyler Ottawa Middle Sc 35.26

5 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 35.36

6 ROBERTSON, Emilie Tonganoxie Middl 38.08

7 BARBOSA, Andrea Tonganoxie Middl 38.90

LLOYD, Aurora Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 TATE, Kinnley Ottawa Middle Sc 29.81

2 KADERA-REDMOND, Kya Spring Hill Middle 30.94

3 DEWEY, Remington Ottawa Middle Sc 31.91

4 BIERBAUM, LeeAnna Spring Hill Middle 32.24

5 LANG, Tailynn Tonganoxie Middl 33.07

6 ADDADI, Addison Spring Hill Middle 33.11

7 SKILES, Raylie Ottawa Middle Sc 34.53

8 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 36.45

#35 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MURRAY, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 29.07  (NW) 3(1) 5

2 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 30.12  (NW) 3(2) 3

3 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 30.42  (NW) 3(3) 1

4 SOLBERG, Rory Spring Hill Middle 30.91  (NW) 3(4)

5 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 31.41  (NW) 3(5)

6 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 31.43  (NW) 3(6)

7 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 31.66  (NW) 2(1)

8 CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc 31.92  (NW) 2(2)

9 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 33.42  (NW) 3(7)

10 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 33.68  (NW) 3(8)

11 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 34.16  (NW) 1(1)

12 BREUER, Evan Tonganoxie Middl 34.30  (NW) 2(3)

13 WEISER, Jude Tonganoxie Middl 36.93  (NW) 2(4)

14 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 38.92  (NW) 1(2)

15 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 41.15  (NW) 2(5)

#35 Boys 200 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 43.66  (NW) 1(3)

HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 34.16

2 DEGEEST, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 38.92

3 BERGMAN, Ivan Ottawa Middle Sc 43.66

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 31.66

2 CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc 31.92

3 BREUER, Evan Tonganoxie Middl 34.30

4 WEISER, Jude Tonganoxie Middl 36.93

5 STANESLOW, Anthony Ottawa Middle Sc 41.15

HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MURRAY, Owen Tonganoxie Middl 29.07

2 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 30.12

3 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 30.42

4 SOLBERG, Rory Spring Hill Middle 30.91

5 LLOYD, Christopher Ottawa Middle Sc 31.41

6 LAMM, Ayden Ottawa Middle Sc 31.43

7 STITT, Alex Ottawa Middle Sc 33.42

8 WINTER, Braeden Ottawa Middle Sc 33.68

#36 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 30.65  (NW) 4(1) 5

2 SANDERS, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 30.65  (NW) 4(2) 3

3 TRUMBLE, Audriana Tonganoxie Middl 31.74  (NW) 4(3) 1

4 PLOWMAN, Katelyn Spring Hill Middle 31.79  (NW) 4(4)

5 MCNEELY, Arabella Tonganoxie Middl 32.30  (NW) 4(5)

6 VANG, Kylie Spring Hill Middle 32.44  (NW) 4(6)

7 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 32.98  (NW) 4(7)

8 DIFFLEY, Irelynn Spring Hill Middle 33.19  (NW) 3(1)

9 OTTE, Ava Spring Hill Middle 34.07  (NW) 3(2)

10 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 34.35  (NW) 3(3)

11 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 34.35  (NW) 3(4)

12 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 34.95  (NW) 2(1)

13 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 35.38  (NW) 2(2)

14 IGLEHEART, Alexis Tonganoxie Middl 35.90  (NW) 2(3)

15 BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle 36.07  (NW) 2(4)

16 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 36.38  (NW) 2(5)

17 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 36.70  (NW) 1(1)

18 GOULD, Ashlynne Ottawa Middle Sc 37.84  (NW) 3(5)

19 GARCIA, Susie Spring Hill Middle 40.15  (NW) 2(6)
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#36 Girls 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
20 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 41.23  (NW) 1(2)

21 HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle 42.77  (NW) 1(3)

LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 3

GRIFFITTS, Addison Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 3

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 3

ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEMPSEY, Grace Ottawa Middle Sc 36.70

2 BARNHART, McCartney Ottawa Middle Sc 41.23

3 HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle 42.77

Section 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOLL, Lilli Ottawa Middle Sc 34.95

2 DONOVAN, Clara Ottawa Middle Sc 35.38

3 IGLEHEART, Alexis Tonganoxie Middl 35.90

4 BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle 36.07

5 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 36.38

6 GARCIA, Susie Spring Hill Middle 40.15

ROEHL, Anna Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

Section 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIFFLEY, Irelynn Spring Hill Middle 33.19

2 OTTE, Ava Spring Hill Middle 34.07

3 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 34.35

4 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 34.35

5 GOULD, Ashlynne Ottawa Middle Sc 37.84

LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl DNS

GRIFFITTS, Addison Tonganoxie Middl DNS

THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 FULLER, Chanelle Ottawa Middle Sc 30.65

2 SANDERS, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 30.65

3 TRUMBLE, Audriana Tonganoxie Middl 31.74

4 PLOWMAN, Katelyn Spring Hill Middle 31.79

5 MCNEELY, Arabella Tonganoxie Middl 32.30

6 VANG, Kylie Spring Hill Middle 32.44

7 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 32.98

ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#37 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MADISON, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 27.96  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 SUMMERS, Paxton Tonganoxie Middl 28.09  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 SHUPERT, Lincoln Spring Hill Middle 28.75  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 MARLOWE, Kayden Tonganoxie Middl 28.92  (NW) 1(1)

#37 Boys 200 Meters (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 30.12  (NW) 2(4)

6 SUMMERS, Preston Tonganoxie Middl 30.12  (NW) 1(2)

7 CARLSON, Jared Tonganoxie Middl 30.69  (NW) 2(5)

8 WORTHEN, Rhett Spring Hill Middle 30.98  (NW) 2(6)

9 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 31.26  (NW) 2(7)

10 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 33.26  (NW) 1(3)

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

WASSON, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MARLOWE, Kayden Tonganoxie Middl 28.92

2 SUMMERS, Preston Tonganoxie Middl 30.12

3 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 33.26

NAVARRO, Junior Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

WASSON, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MADISON, Chase Ottawa Middle Sc 27.96

2 SUMMERS, Paxton Tonganoxie Middl 28.09

3 SHUPERT, Lincoln Spring Hill Middle 28.75

4 LOMBARDINO, Leon Ottawa Middle Sc 30.12

5 CARLSON, Jared Tonganoxie Middl 30.69

6 WORTHEN, Rhett Spring Hill Middle 30.98

7 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 31.26

WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#38 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:14.19 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:21.66

#40 Boys 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:03.45 5

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:15.72

#41 Girls 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 2:15.86 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:24.59

#42 Boys 800m SMR (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 1:54.67 5

2 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 2:04.37

3 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 2:08.21
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#43 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 5:13.03 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 5:31.47

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 4:25.03 5

2 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:39.06

#45 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:51.44 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 4:59.47

#46 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (8th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Spring Hill Middle School (A) 4:09.45 5

2 Tonganoxie Middle School (A) 4:22.45

3 Ottawa Middle School (A) 4:30.80

#55 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 15' 11 /2  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 HOLTHAUS, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 14' 21 /4  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 14' 03 /4  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 13' 51 /2  (NW) 2(4)

5 EDSTROM, Dylan Spring Hill Middle 13' 41 /2  (NW) 1(1)

6 GERMER, Hunter Spring Hill Middle 13' 21 /2  (NW) 2(5)

7 FAHLGREN, Jacob Tonganoxie Middl 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(6)

8 MYERS, Hudson Tonganoxie Middl 12' 103 /4  (NW) 2(7)

9 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 61 /4  (NW) 2(8)

10 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 12' 51 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 PAGE, Sawyer Tonganoxie Middl 12' 2"  (NW) 2(10)

12 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 11' 93 /4  (NW) 1(2)

12 OSTMEYER, Graham Spring Hill Middle 11' 93 /4  (NW) 2(11)

14 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 11' 6"  (NW) 1(3)

15 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 11' 33 /4  (NW) 2(12)

16 NIGH, Axel Spring Hill Middle 10' 10"  (NW) 1(4)

17 WESLEY, Emery Tonganoxie Middl 10' 61 /2  (NW) 1(5)

18 SWAN, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 10' 01 /2  (NW) 1(6)

SMITH, Tristan Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SCHAECHER, Parker Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

REUTLINGER, Tony Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

#55 Boys Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark
1 EDSTROM, Dylan Spring Hill Middle 13' 41 /2  (NW)

2 HARRELSON, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 11' 93 /4  (NW)

3 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 11' 6"  (NW)

4 NIGH, Axel Spring Hill Middle 10' 10"  (NW)

5 WESLEY, Emery Tonganoxie Middl 10' 61 /2  (NW)

6 SWAN, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 10' 01 /2  (NW)

REUTLINGER, Tony Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

SCHAECHER, Parker Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

SMITH, Tristan Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

CRIQUI, Aiden Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 ASKINS-DIETERICH, Evan Ottawa Middle Sc 15' 11 /2  (NW)

2 HOLTHAUS, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 14' 21 /4  (NW)

3 INGERSON, Carter Tonganoxie Middl 14' 03 /4  (NW)

4 BROWN, Roman Tonganoxie Middl 13' 51 /2  (NW)

5 GERMER, Hunter Spring Hill Middle 13' 21 /2  (NW)

6 FAHLGREN, Jacob Tonganoxie Middl 13' 11 /2  (NW)

7 MYERS, Hudson Tonganoxie Middl 12' 103 /4  (NW)

8 WHITE, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 61 /4  (NW)

9 HARVEY, Dayne Tonganoxie Middl 12' 51 /2  (NW)

10 PAGE, Sawyer Tonganoxie Middl 12' 2"  (NW)

11 OSTMEYER, Graham Spring Hill Middle 11' 93 /4  (NW)

12 GARVEY, Gunnar Tonganoxie Middl 11' 33 /4  (NW)

#56 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 18' 51 /4  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 HARDER, Kipton Tonganoxie Middl 17' 7"  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 MORENZ, Braden Tonganoxie Middl 17' 11 /2  (NW) 1(1) 1

4 O'BRYAN, Julius Ottawa Middle Sc 16' 3"  (NW) 2(3)

5 HOFFINES, Kolton Tonganoxie Middl 15' 6"  (NW) 2(4)

6 GEHL, Landon Tonganoxie Middl 15' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

6 BREMERMAN, Brody Spring Hill Middle 15' 5"  (NW) 2(5)

8 DEAN, Griffith Tonganoxie Middl 14' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

9 WORTHEN, Rhett Spring Hill Middle 14' 6"  (NW) 2(7)

10 BLANCHARD, Owen Spring Hill Middle 14' 0"  (NW) 1(3)

11 FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 33 /4  (NW) 1(4)

12 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 101 /2  (NW) 1(5)

13 TEMPLE, Austin Tonganoxie Middl 12' 51 /4  (NW) 1(6)

14 ALBERT, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 12' 41 /2  (NW) 1(7)

15 BRADLEY, Lucas Tonganoxie Middl 12' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

15 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 12' 4"  (NW) 1(8)

17 WILSON, Ried Tonganoxie Middl 10' 93 /4  (NW) 1(10)

WEDEL, Jackson Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

SUMMERS, Paxton Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 2

WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2
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#56 Boys Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

MASLAK, Bodee Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MORENZ, Braden Tonganoxie Middl 17' 11 /2  (NW)

2 DEAN, Griffith Tonganoxie Middl 14' 7"  (NW)

3 BLANCHARD, Owen Spring Hill Middle 14' 0"  (NW)

4 FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 33 /4  (NW)

5 SANCHEZ, Aixander Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 101 /2  (NW)

6 TEMPLE, Austin Tonganoxie Middl 12' 51 /4  (NW)

7 ALBERT, Jaxon Tonganoxie Middl 12' 41 /2  (NW)

8 BRADLEY, Lucas Tonganoxie Middl 12' 4"  (NW)

8 HAMILTON, Noah Spring Hill Middle 12' 4"  (NW)

10 WILSON, Ried Tonganoxie Middl 10' 93 /4  (NW)

WEDEL, Jackson Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Cortland Ottawa Middle Sc 18' 51 /4  (NW)

2 HARDER, Kipton Tonganoxie Middl 17' 7"  (NW)

3 O'BRYAN, Julius Ottawa Middle Sc 16' 3"  (NW)

4 HOFFINES, Kolton Tonganoxie Middl 15' 6"  (NW)

5 GEHL, Landon Tonganoxie Middl 15' 5"  (NW)

5 BREMERMAN, Brody Spring Hill Middle 15' 5"  (NW)

7 WORTHEN, Rhett Spring Hill Middle 14' 6"  (NW)

WISHON, Noah Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

SUMMERS, Paxton Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

DUCKWORTH, Kai Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

MASLAK, Bodee Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

#57 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 13' 61 /2  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 MURRELL, Raina Tonganoxie Middl 13' 41 /4  (NW) 1(1) 3

3 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 21 /2  (NW) 2(2) 1

4 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 13' 11 /2  (NW) 2(3)

5 BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 01 /4  (NW) 2(4)

6 FRANCIS, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 12' 33 /4  (NW) 2(5)

7 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 12' 2"  (NW) 2(6)

8 CARAWAY, Leagan Tonganoxie Middl 12' 01 /2  (NW) 2(7)

9 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 11' 21 /2  (NW) 2(8)

10 GARCIA, Solara Tonganoxie Middl 10' 71 /2  (NW) 2(9)

11 PATTERSON, Audrey Tonganoxie Middl 10' 7"  (NW) 1(2)

12 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 10' 41 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 TOPLIFF, Lilly Tonganoxie Middl 9' 111 /2  (NW) 2(10)

14 ROGERS, Natalie Tonganoxie Middl 9' 101 /2  (NW) 1(4)

#57 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
15 STOLTENBERG, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 9' 83 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 9' 4"  (NW) 1(6)

17 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 8' 111 /2  (NW) 1(7)

HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

PORTA, Peyton Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

GRAVEMAN, Samantha Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

ECCLES, Nora Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

SILVA, Bella Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

CARDONA, Venice Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

CANTRELL, Shelby Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 2

MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 MURRELL, Raina Tonganoxie Middl 13' 41 /4  (NW)

2 PATTERSON, Audrey Tonganoxie Middl 10' 7"  (NW)

3 UNDERWOOD, Kenzie Tonganoxie Middl 10' 41 /2  (NW)

4 ROGERS, Natalie Tonganoxie Middl 9' 101 /2  (NW)

5 STOLTENBERG, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 9' 83 /4  (NW)

6 WASHINGTON, Amayia Tonganoxie Middl 9' 4"  (NW)

7 MILLER, Gabby Tonganoxie Middl 8' 111 /2  (NW)

HEIM, Morayah Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW)

PORTA, Peyton Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

GRAVEMAN, Samantha Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

ECCLES, Nora Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

SILVA, Bella Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW)

CARDONA, Venice Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

CANTRELL, Shelby Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 SHAY, Farah Spring Hill Middle 13' 61 /2  (NW)

2 BEATTY, Kinsley Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 21 /2  (NW)

3 TINBERG, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 13' 11 /2  (NW)

4 BOLLINGER, Lauryn Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 01 /4  (NW)

5 FRANCIS, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 12' 33 /4  (NW)

6 RASNIC, Esa Tonganoxie Middl 12' 2"  (NW)

7 CARAWAY, Leagan Tonganoxie Middl 12' 01 /2  (NW)

8 SIRICO-HURD, Rowen Ottawa Middle Sc 11' 21 /2  (NW)

9 GARCIA, Solara Tonganoxie Middl 10' 71 /2  (NW)

10 TOPLIFF, Lilly Tonganoxie Middl 9' 111 /2  (NW)

CREVIER, Maggie Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW)

MYERS, Evalyn Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)

WALKER, Allie Ottawa Middle Sc DNS  (NW)
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#58 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 14' 8"  (NW) 2(1) 5

2 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 43 /4  (NW) 2(2) 3

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 9"  (NW) 2(3) 1

4 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 71 /4  (NW) 2(4)

5 JOHNSON, Adlen Tonganoxie Middl 13' 41 /2  (NW) 2(5)

6 LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl 13' 1"  (NW) 2(6)

7 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 5"  (NW) 2(7)

8 REYES, Jayde Tonganoxie Middl 12' 0"  (NW) 2(8)

9 ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl 11' 10"  (NW) 2(9)

10 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(10)

10 ALVAREZ, Veda Tonganoxie Middl 11' 81 /2  (NW) 2(10)

12 CROOKHAM, Riley Tonganoxie Middl 11' 23 /4  (NW) 1(1)

13 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 10' 03 /4  (NW) 1(2)

13 SCOTT, Jenna Ottawa Middle Sc 10' 03 /4  (NW) 1(2)

15 LOVEALL, Chloe Spring Hill Middle 9' 83 /4  (NW) 1(4)

16 THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 9' 71 /4  (NW) 1(5)

17 O'HARE, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 9' 63 /4  (NW) 1(6)

BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

SALAZAR-HELM, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 1

HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW) 1

LEWIS, Maebry Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW) 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CROOKHAM, Riley Tonganoxie Middl 11' 23 /4  (NW)

2 GREINER, Rilyn Ottawa Middle Sc 10' 03 /4  (NW)

2 SCOTT, Jenna Ottawa Middle Sc 10' 03 /4  (NW)

4 LOVEALL, Chloe Spring Hill Middle 9' 83 /4  (NW)

5 THRASHER, Isabella Tonganoxie Middl 9' 71 /4  (NW)

6 O'HARE, Addison Tonganoxie Middl 9' 63 /4  (NW)

BROWN, EMMERY Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW)

SALAZAR-HELM, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

HOLWEGER, Jasmine Spring Hill Middle DNS  (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRUNE, Ashlyn Tonganoxie Middl 14' 8"  (NW)

2 BOYD, Lyla Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 43 /4  (NW)

3 ERWIN, Claire Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 9"  (NW)

4 BADEAUX, Emma Ottawa Middle Sc 13' 71 /4  (NW)

5 JOHNSON, Adlen Tonganoxie Middl 13' 41 /2  (NW)

6 LINDHOLM, Lucy Tonganoxie Middl 13' 1"  (NW)

7 KANE, Sarah Ottawa Middle Sc 12' 5"  (NW)

8 REYES, Jayde Tonganoxie Middl 12' 0"  (NW)

9 ROJAS, Alicia Tonganoxie Middl 11' 10"  (NW)

10 MAY, Adara Tonganoxie Middl 11' 81 /2  (NW)

10 ALVAREZ, Veda Tonganoxie Middl 11' 81 /2  (NW)

#58 Girls Long Jump (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark

LEWIS, Maebry Tonganoxie Middl DNS  (NW)

#59 Boys Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SEYMOUR, Brayden Tonganoxie Middl 35' 111 /4 5

2 GALUTIA, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 35' 91 /4 3

3 GOERING, Sawyer Spring Hill Middle 33' 11 /2 1

4 KING, Tyson Tonganoxie Middl 33' 1"

5 LYMAN, Hadden Ottawa Middle Sc 31' 51 /4

6 COBBS, Shelby Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 81 /2

7 JAWORSKI, Jordan Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 5"

8 GUNTER, Zach Tonganoxie Middl 28' 8"

9 SELBY, Cooper Spring Hill Middle 28' 7"

10 MONSON, Caleb Ottawa Middle Sc 24' 3"

11 ANDERSON, Luke Tonganoxie Middl 23' 9"

12 HELGET, Gavin Ottawa Middle Sc 20' 6"

13 GEHL, Landon Tonganoxie Middl 19' 2"

14 CHAPMAN, Parker Ottawa Middle Sc 17' 5"

15 DOUDNA, Liam Spring Hill Middle 15' 10"

FRANKS, Owen Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#60 Boys Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WINGATE, Clark Ottawa Middle Sc 31' 6" 5

2 FRANCO, Ivan Tonganoxie Middl 30' 6" 3

3 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 29' 4" 1

4 FUGATE, Brody Tonganoxie Middl 21' 31 /2

5 FRANKS, Greyson Ottawa Middle Sc 20' 101 /2

6 NASEER, Ethan Ottawa Middle Sc 20' 3"

7 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 19' 9"

8 PEASE, Gabriel Tonganoxie Middl 19' 7"

9 COCKERILL, Max Spring Hill Middle 19' 21 /2

10 BENNETT, Lennon Tonganoxie Middl 19' 2"

11 OVERMILLER, Cash Tonganoxie Middl 18' 101 /2

12 O'BRIEN, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 17' 6"

DEAN, Joseph Tonganoxie Middl DNS

SCHAECHER, Parker Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#61 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 31' 1" 5

2 DEVAUL, Alexis Ottawa Middle Sc 29' 01 /2 3

3 HOWELL, Leslie Spring Hill Middle 28' 51 /2 1

4 OWENS, Athena Ottawa Middle Sc 25' 7"

5 RIDENER, Anabelle Ottawa Middle Sc 23' 10"

6 HARRIS, Madison Tonganoxie Middl 23' 9"
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#61 Girls Shot Put (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 EVANS, Cadie Ottawa Middle Sc 23' 8"

8 TURNER, Hannah Tonganoxie Middl 23' 3"

9 BREUER, Lauren Tonganoxie Middl 22' 91 /2

10 HALSA, Gemma Tonganoxie Middl 20' 9"

11 OWENS, Josie Tonganoxie Middl 20' 81 /2

12 BOCANEGRA, Emma Tonganoxie Middl 18' 81 /2

13 GREWING, Kylea Ottawa Middle Sc 14' 5"

HODGES, Leah Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#62 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JEFFERIES, Aria Tonganoxie Middl 29' 3" 5

2 SAVAGE, Tillie Ottawa Middle Sc 26' 6" 3

3 BUSHMAN, Kendall Ottawa Middle Sc 26' 2" 1

4 THORNTON, Annabellah Ottawa Middle Sc 24' 6"

5 BUTLER, Olivia Tonganoxie Middl 23' 111 /2

6 HEITHAUS, Sophia Tonganoxie Middl 23' 7"

7 ECCLES, Nora Tonganoxie Middl 23' 3"

8 GARCIA, Solara Tonganoxie Middl 22' 11"

9 SMITH, Ellanore Ottawa Middle Sc 22' 10"

10 SCHULZ, Carlie Ottawa Middle Sc 20' 11 /2

11 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 19' 51 /2

12 PERRY, Calyn Tonganoxie Middl 18' 9"

13 SHELTON, Grace Tonganoxie Middl 14' 2"

BOGART, Harper Ottawa Middle Sc DNS

#63 Boys Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOERING, Sawyer Spring Hill Middle 91' 1" 5

2 SEYMOUR, Brayden Tonganoxie Middl 83' 0" 3

3 JAWORSKI, Jordan Ottawa Middle Sc 81' 8" 1

4 COBBS, Shelby Ottawa Middle Sc 79' 9"

5 GUNTER, Zach Tonganoxie Middl 78' 8"

6 FULTZ, Bill Ottawa Middle Sc 77' 4"

7 KING, Tyson Tonganoxie Middl 69' 11"

8 MCCURDY, Jackson Spring Hill Middle 68' 6"

9 SELBY, Cooper Spring Hill Middle 66' 6"

10 WORTHEN, Rhett Spring Hill Middle 65' 5"

11 ANDERSON, Luke Tonganoxie Middl 64' 4"

12 HELGET, Gavin Ottawa Middle Sc 63' 3"

13 DOUDNA, Liam Spring Hill Middle 58' 1"

14 FORE, Landon Tonganoxie Middl 55' 8"

15 ROCKERS, Brody Ottawa Middle Sc 52' 7"

16 CHAPMAN, Parker Ottawa Middle Sc 46' 4"

#64 Boys Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOLLAND, Connor Spring Hill Middle 88' 5" 5

2 FRANCO, Ivan Tonganoxie Middl 84' 10" 3

3 BAYER, Peyton Ottawa Middle Sc 79' 3" 1

4 HERMRECK, Ryder Spring Hill Middle 78' 1"

5 SWALLOW, Benjamin Tonganoxie Middl 76' 9"

6 EDSTROM, Dylan Spring Hill Middle 70' 1"

7 WINGATE, Clark Ottawa Middle Sc 69' 7"

8 COCKERILL, Max Spring Hill Middle 67' 8"

9 FUGATE, Brody Tonganoxie Middl 59' 4"

10 O'BRIEN, Caleb Tonganoxie Middl 51' 0"

11 DEAN, Joseph Tonganoxie Middl 50' 10"

12 OVERMILLER, Cash Tonganoxie Middl 50' 8"

13 SPRINGER, Easton Spring Hill Middle 47' 1"

14 BENNETT, Lennon Tonganoxie Middl 43' 2"

SCHAECHER, Parker Tonganoxie Middl DNS

PEASE, Gabriel Tonganoxie Middl DNS

#65 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JEFFERIES, Aria Tonganoxie Middl 65' 8" 5

2 SAVAGE, Tillie Ottawa Middle Sc 58' 2" 3

3 HEITHAUS, Sophia Tonganoxie Middl 57' 10" 1

4 PATTERSON, Audrey Tonganoxie Middl 50' 2"

5 BUSHMAN, Kendall Ottawa Middle Sc 49' 10"

6 SMITH, Ellanore Ottawa Middle Sc 49' 6"

7 GARCIA, Solara Tonganoxie Middl 45' 9"

8 BURKE, Ella Spring Hill Middle 40' 1"

9 BUTLER, Olivia Tonganoxie Middl 39' 6"

10 GRAVEMAN, Samantha Tonganoxie Middl 39' 0"

11 KING, Sydney Ottawa Middle Sc 37' 8"

12 WRIGHT, Millie Tonganoxie Middl 36' 10"

13 SHELTON, Grace Tonganoxie Middl 24' 10"

#66 Girls Discus (8th Grade)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 EDWARDS, Ryan Ottawa Middle Sc 78' 111 /2 5

2 KUNTZ, Lora Ottawa Middle Sc 75' 2" 3

3 JOHNSON, Adlen Tonganoxie Middl 68' 7" 1

4 LOVEALL, Chloe Spring Hill Middle 62' 9"

5 STOY, Kylah Ottawa Middle Sc 61' 6"

6 HALSA, Gemma Tonganoxie Middl 57' 4"

7 TURNER, Hannah Tonganoxie Middl 54' 9"

8 MARLER, Elyse Ottawa Middle Sc 54' 8"

9 BREUER, Lauren Tonganoxie Middl 51' 0"

10 HORNBECK, Alison Ottawa Middle Sc 49' 4"

11 HARRIS, Madison Tonganoxie Middl 48' 7"
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#66 Girls Discus (8th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 OWENS, Josie Tonganoxie Middl 44' 6"

13 SCOTT, Jenna Ottawa Middle Sc 43' 7"

14 BOCANEGRA, Emma Tonganoxie Middl 40' 9"

15 SALAZAR-HELM, Lillian Tonganoxie Middl 24' 4"

7th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tonganoxie Middle School TGXM 69

2 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 22

3 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 15

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 47

2 Tonganoxie Middle School TGXM 31

3 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 28

8th Grade Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Tonganoxie Middle School TGXM 40

1 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 40

3 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 30

8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Ottawa Middle School OTTM 76

2 Tonganoxie Middle School TGXM 21

3 Spring Hill Middle School SPHM 9
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